2022 q1iqy 30, @1443 @11l g3 01 ,yurnAll

@yiall j;3ian)
Gla Han
0.00 2,988,440.87
0.00 2,956,420.96
0.00 2,931,674.07
0.00 2,931,674.07
0.00 2,931,674.07
0.00 168,813.53
0.00 2,232,439.10
0.00 472,275.88
0.00 34,224.64
0.00 15,250.56
0.00 8,670.36
0.00 24,746.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 24,746.89
0.00 24,746.89
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aalpall gljLo

Alaill Ayl
ajiall
Hla Han
205,836.61 3,172,175.26
205,836.61 3,145,413.53
195,836.61 3,110,666.64
195,836.61 3,110,666.64
195,836.61 3,110,666.64
195,836.61 360,690.89
0.00 2,222,339.10
0.00 472,275.88
0.00 34,224.64
0.00 13,553.38
0.00 7,582.75
10,000.00 34,746.89
10,000.00 10,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
0.00 24,746.89
0.00 24,746.89

2022 pliy 01 ,-@1443 gl (galna 28 ,ciywll

GHludl apnll
Hla Han
0.00 22,102.22
0.00 16,844.04
0.00 16,844.04
0.00 16,844.04
0.00 16,844.04
0.00 3,959.25
0.00 10,100.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,697.18
0.00 1,087.61
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

wlwall pul

Jopill
dlglainll Jgnill
lan4a 4 log Gyadill

A gilagg éiadi
i clgiyll

eliy - ayla alilwa
eI

plell a3l glwa
elitll - Al glwa
wadgll - a3l alwa
dilpnll - a3l glwa
diliell - 23l glma

&lin - Laalpl alwa
" diouwga

aijanll poall

* gaabgn - &ijan poa
" (4lole

Aac - (ulolell poi

anidiuwn

Gy pa - dijan pod
) dalaanil gl
(adian

(':'I.EII . " . L .." (".'I.!._I_j.n'
l:IIJ" -

:aladl ali

Jlwall jo)

11

111

11101

11101002

1110100201
1110100202
1110100203
1110100204

1110100205
1110100206
114

11401

11401001

11405

11405001

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J

640 1 das

aﬁlag_,l,_!dJand,l,Q_n:_l



@iall )3l aun)

Hla
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
24,437.22
2,335.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

1,635.00

885.00

324.00
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(Han
32,019.91
12,019.91
6,568.61

6,568.61

651.30

651.30

4,800.00
4,800.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hla
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2,335.00
2,335.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

1,635.00

885.00

324.00

ayiall
RTRY.
26,761.73
6,761.73
1,310.43

1,310.43

651.30

651.30

4,800.00
4,800.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GHludl arayl
Hla (Han
0.00 5,258.18
0.00 5,258.18
0.00 5,258.18
0.00 5,258.18
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

22,102.22 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

Jlwall pwl

dlglaiall j1é Jgndll
anlill dg.n.i]l
Hiaall &lifll
Hiaall dlil

Sl cuwlall ajaal
- LaJ..I - I g

Sl qwlall ajaal
- Lajnl - I g

Jiledllg éyleall ailagl
Jilelg dyleall alagl
dwgalall pié Jgndll
dwgalall jié Jgnil

dnhiillg aolpl

wAabag aloljildl
) Jgnil

dlglain pié cilaljilyl

dligh - @iilall poall
Jail
dligh - @iilall poall
Jaill

dligh - Sl diila poa
calal il - Jadl

diuall dlenqn
Slaiiwlg

Jonill duayl gnan
ailill

Ailifll - ¢lila) gnan
Llianll

Jlwall jo)

12
121
12105

12105001

12110

12110001

12112
12112001
122
12201

12201009

22

223

22301

22301004

225

22501

22501005

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J

aﬁlag_,l,_!dJand,l,Q_n:_l



@iall )3l aun)

Hla

81.00

480.00

750.00

750.00

22,102.22

22,102.22

9,217.43

9,217.43
12,884.79
12,884.79

3,109,966.64

3,109,966.64

2,377,699.87

2,377,699.87

2,222,339.10

13,553.38

134,224.64
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6 b3 daan

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ajiall
Hla
81.00
480.00

750.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,109,966.64

3,109,966.64

2,377,699.87

2,377,699.87

2,222,339.10

13,553.38

134,224.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GHludl arayl
Hla (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

22,102.22 0.00
22,102.22 0.00
9,217.43 0.00
9,217.43 0.00
12,884.79 0.00
12,884.79 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

Jlwall pwl
djagi - dilal goan
éulnalig goillg Juaiul

dlaglll - ¢lila) goan
driedl

Jonlill - Alaiiwl gnan
dwgaolnll j1é

a3 - Aldiiul go;
dnhiillg aolpl

Jgnill dln
Jonill dln

H£ Jgnlll aln
Gaydnll

pe Jgnull Laln
@ajdall

adagdnll Jgnill aln

- Gaudall Jgnill aln

alalpyllg Glepill
alalplg calepyill

cilalpllg ailepill
dasdnll

- Gado alag dlepri

dadn aliag cleyi
aglwnll clis - &yadi

dardn daliag dlepri
duliell - diadi
aablwoll

dardo daliag dalepri

Jlwall jo)

22501009

22501012

22502

22502009

23

231

23101

23101001

23102

23102001

31

311

31102

31102001

31102002

31102003

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J

aﬁlag_,l,_!dJand,l,Q_n:_l



@iall )3l aun)

Hla

7,582.75

259,990.89

255,790.89

255,790.89
4,200.00
4,200.00

472,275.88

472,275.88

472,275.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

145,962.99

3,654.19

2,019.19

1,513.36

459.54
459.54
450.00
514.95
14.95

26.09

ajiall
Hla (Han
7,582.75 0.00
259,990.89 0.00
255,790.89 0.00
255,790.89 0.00
4,200.00 0.00
4,200.00 0.00
472,275.88 0.00
472,275.88 0.00
472,275.88 0.00
0.00 145,962.99
0.00 3,654.19
0.00 2,019.19
0.00 1,513.36
0.00 459.54
0.00 459.54
0.00 450.00
0.00 514.95
0.00 14.95
0.00 26.09

GHludl arayl
Hla (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

Jlwall pwl

Gaido aliag dlepi
@)Liin - dyadi
drowmgn

JHLE dlepiig Alalpl

aliian

HE alag dlepi

plell gpill

éayéin pué clalpl
alalyibul

waldgl daleprig Alalpl

gl clild duadi calepyi
aldgi clpi

gl elid duadi alepyi
walagi elpm

dlagpnall

dingaell wdyjlnall
aylagig

..ulu. & ""LIEL_I.JIb_.I._”

ilnaillg galinll
(olillg

clyaall
clyaall alwa
J4jiig J4naijgal
aalpall ciylnn
draiy Gulgncg pguw)

aalhill aigal

Jlwall jo)

31102004

312

31201

31201001
31205
31205001

313

31301

31301001

41

412

41203

41203001
4120300101
41203007
41203008
41203012

41203013

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J

6 40 4 das

aﬁlag_,l,_!dJand,l,Q_n:_l



dyiall jaiagn)
Hla (Han
0.00 47.83
0.00 505.83
0.00 505.83
0.00 1,635.00
0.00 324.00
0.00 324.00
0.00 81.00
0.00 81.00
0.00 480.00
0.00 480.00
0.00 750.00
0.00 750.00
0.00 126,708.80
0.00 125,365.48
0.00 125,365.48
0.00 121,097.83
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Hla
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

aiall

47.83
505.83

505.83

1,635.00

324.00

324.00

81.00

81.00

480.00

480.00

750.00

750.00

126,708.80

125,365.48

125,365.48

121,097.83

Galudl apnl

Hla
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

Jlwall pwl

dilunll alagpnn

tsjji --I"- n'-nLa--.I.Jlb-I-
auian dlgal
diaimil dyjlan
Slaiiwilg

- dlaiull walnn
tivall ain

Gl - duayl djbno
u,.|.|b.|:\.|l

- diaiwil dyjlnn
Jgoillg Jlnidl diaai
dylnalig

djaai - duadl djlno
éulnallg (nillg JLaidl

- claimill @yjlno
dvitleill alagll

- ciall wvjlno
dvilledl alagll

-Alaiiwill dyjlnn
duwgalall j1é Jgnil

- Alaiiwill wyjlnn
dnhilllg ol yad)

aolpl waylnn
..I L) 'j“g

ahunilg aolp waylno
Gaiaa

ahunilg aolp waylnn
daldo aladi

- duilg aolp wayjlnn
AgLwall yuya

Jlwall jo)

41203014
41204

41204010

413

41305

41305001

41309

41309001

41312

41312001

41313

41313010

42

421

42102

42102001

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J

aﬁlag_,l,_!dJand,l,Q_n:_l



@iall )3l aun)

Hla (Han

0.00 4,267.65
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 129.00

0.00 1,214.32
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00

3,134,403.86 3,134,403.86
ggainll gyof
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ajiall

Hla (Han

0.00 4,267.65
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 1,343.32
0.00 129.00

0.00 1,214.32
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00
0.00 15,600.00

3,318,138.25

3,318,138.25

SaLdiill panll

Jiugall glothw gnagliare

P ——
\\/--.D\L

GHludl arayl
Hla (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

22,102.22 22,102.22

Jlwall pwl
- dhuilg aolp wagjlnn
aalwall dliell

Jsuirill cayjlnn
bLiill L lc dloaall

Jremill dyjlno
bLiill L le dloaall

ailnaillg galiall
golillg

dluni - cbpaall

gualallg ilall
uipliylg

Jlgoill goa uiyjlno
Jigoull gny wiyjlan
@adill jgailig wilgyl

a4 - Jyeumill agdc
aayeall alclas

ggoxall

éullall ggimll djlal pan
lawll Ao goaplac

jjeliare ellnll i a)ginll aijpanll

Jlwall jo)

42102002

423

42301

42301005

4230100501

4230100502

44
441

44101

44101001

0148480300 %=

0506262888 [J
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